Times

08:00
09:00
11:00
13:00
15:00
16:00
16:30

08:00
09:00
09:30
10:00
13:00
15:30

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
11:00
13:00
15:00
16:00
16:30

08:00
09:00
10:00
10:30

11:30

13:00
14:00
14:30
15:30

Times
08:00

Continuing

’Radﬁrd' Fire and EMS Dgpartment

2018 FEMS
Education

1500 Wadsworth St, Radford VA 24141

Area

ALS 16 / BLS 11
ALS 16 / BLS 11
ALS 16 /BLS 11
ALS 18 / BLS 13
ALS 18 / BLS 13
ALS 18 / BLS 13
ALS 18 / BLS 13

ALS 17 /BLS 12
ALS 17 /BLS 12
ALS 17 /BLS 12
ALS 17 /BLS 12
ALS 17 /BLS 12
ALS 17 / BLS 12

ALS 19 /BLS 14
ALS19 /BLS 14
ALS19/BLS 14
ALS19/BLS 14
ALS 19 /BLS 14
ALS19 /BLS 14
ALS19/BLS 14
ALS19 /BLS 14
ALS 19 /BLS 14
ALS 19 /BLS 14

ALS 20/ BLS 15
ALS 20/ BLS 15
ALS 20 / BLS 15
ALS 20 / BLS 15

ALS 20 / BLS 15

ALS 20 / BLS 15
ALS 20/ BLS 15
ALS 20/ BLS 15
ALS 20 / BLS 15

Area
ALS 17 /BLS 13

(540)731-3617

Topic
DATE April 17TH
Capnography
Ventilation

Oxygenation
Central Nervous System (CNS) Injury
Hemorrhage Control
Fluid Resuscitation
Trauma Triage
Total
DATE April 23RD
Acute Coronary Syndrome
Congestive Heart Failure
Ventricular Assist Devises (VAD’s)
Cardiac Arrest
Pediatric Cardiac Arrest
Post Resuscitation Care
Total
DATE May 11"
Diabetes
Immunological
Infectious Disease
OB Emergencies
Seizure
Medication Delivery
Special Health Care Needs
Pain Management
Toxicology — Opioids
Psychiatric and Behavioral Emergencies
Total
DATE May 18"
EMS Research
Evidence Based Guidelines
Culture of Safety
Ambulance Safety
EMS Provider Hygiene, Safety and
Vaccination
Crew Resource Management
Pediatric Transport
At Risk Population
Field Triage/Disaster
Total
DATE May 25"
Topic
Stroke
Total

Each Provider Must Bring Their State Certification Card and Photo ID

Hours

1.0
2.0
1.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
1.0
8.0

1.0
0.5
0.5
2.0
25
2.0
8.5

1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0
2.0
1.0
0.5
1.0
8.5

1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5

0.5

1.0
0.5
1.0
1.0
7.0

Hours
2.0
2.0



